11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com Page 1 of 2
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
LINEAR LED STRIP

integrated self-diagnostic test
YEAR WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Auxiliary PowerCCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3500K)
(Blank) - without AUX
12V - with AUX 12V
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
480 - 480V
Driver Option
(Blank) - 1-10 or 0-10V
continuous dimming
D10T1 - 100%-1% dimming
CT - -40ºC Cold Temperature
Control Option
Emergency Backup Assembly in USA Accessories
BAA - Assembly in USA ZCN-ILL-S2 - Fixture end connector
ILL-S2-4-PMK- Pendant mount kit for
1/2” IPS stems (stems not provided)
BAA
PIR - On/off PIR High Bay motion sensor
PIRD - On/off PIR high bay motion and daylight sensor
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor
DMMS-DL - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight harvesting
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool remote control required,not included
SMC - Smart Control System
CRI
8 - 82CRI
9 - 92CRI
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com Page 2 of 2
1. ( )塑粉:JA01WZ(白高光）。
2. ,
3.
4. R R0.5。
5.
料号
材料
数量
共   第
mm
尺寸分段 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5
±0.8
±1.2
±1°30
±1°
±30
±20
±10
＞30-120
＞120-400
＞400-1000
＞1000-2000
-10
＞10-50
＞50-120
＞120-400
＞400
日期
1
ETLSN-N-8FT
10 1
94.2”(2392.68mm)